Xcela® PICC with PASV® Valve Technology
Ordering Information
Catheter Kits
  				    Outer 	 Reverse Taper 	 Inner
	 UPN	 Order Number	 Lumens	 Diameter (F)	 Diameter (F)	 Diameter (G)
H965457010	 45-701 	 Single 	 3 	 4 	 20
H965457110	 45-711	 Single	 4	 6	 17
H965457160	 45-716	 Single	 5	 6	 15.5
H965457310	 45-731	 Dual	 5	 7	 17.5/17.5
H965457360	 45-736	 Dual	 6	 7	 16.5/16.5
H965457410	 45-741	 Triple	 6	 7	 16.5/19/19
Kit Includes: Catheter; 92 cm Tape Measure; Hydrophilic-Coated Stiffening Wire; Stiffening Wire Guide/Flush Assembly; StatLock®  Catheter Stabilization Device; and End Cap(s).
Intermediate MST* Kits with 45 cm Wire and Lidocaine
H965457050	 45-705	 Single	 3	 4	 20
H965457150	 45-715	 Single	 4	 6	 17
H965457200	 45-720	 Single	 5	 6	 15.5
H965457350	 45-735	 Dual	 5	 7	 17.5/17.5
H965457400	 45-740	 Dual	 6	 7	 16.5/16.5
H965457450	 45-745	 Triple	 6	 7	 16.5/19/19
Kit Includes: Catheter; Hydrophilic-Coated Stiffening Wire; Stiffening Wire Guide/Flush Assembly; Face Mask; Two Tourniquets; Two 92 cm Tape Measures; Scissors; 24" x 36"
Absorbent Poly-Lined Patient Drape; 24" x 38" Absorbent Fenestrated Drape; 3 mL ChloraPrep® Applicator; 3 mL Luer Lock Syringe; 25 Gauge, 5/8" Safety Hypodermic
Needle; 21 Gauge, 2.75" Safety Introducer Needle with Echogenic Tip; 45 cm Guidewire with Double Floppy Tip; Safety Scalpel; 7 cm Peelable Sheath/Dilator; Non-Serrated
Forceps; Five 2" x 2" Gauze Pads; Five 4" x 4" Gauze Pads; 10 mL Luer Lock Syringe(s); Saline Ampule(s); Safety Ampule Cracker(s); Lidocaine Ampule; 5 μm Filter Straw(s);
Saline Label(s); End Cap(s); Skin Protectant Swabstick; StatLock Catheter Stabilization Device; Tegaderm® Transparent Dressing; and CSR Wrap.
Intermediate MST* Kits with 45 cm Wire
H965457040	 45-704	 Single	 3	 4	 20
H965457140	 45-714	 Single	 4	 6	 17
H965457190	 45-719	 Single	 5	 6	 15.5
H965457340	 45-734	 Dual	 5	 7	 17.5/17.5
H965457390	 45-739	 Dual	 6	 7	 16.5/16.5
H965457440	 45-744	 Triple	 6	 7	 16.5/19/19
Kit Includes: Catheter; Hydrophilic-Coated Stiffening Wire; Stiffening Wire Guide/Flush Assembly; Face Mask; Two Tourniquets; Two 92 cm Tape Measures; Scissors;
24" x 36" Absorbent Poly-Lined Patient Drape; 24" x 38" Absorbent Fenestrated Drape; 3 mL ChloraPrep Applicator; 3 mL Luer Lock Syringe; 25 Gauge, 5/8" Safety
Hypodermic Needle; 21 Gauge, 2.75" Safety Introducer Needle with Echogenic Tip; 45 cm Guidewire with Double Floppy Tip; Safety Scalpel; 7 cm Peelable Sheath/
Dilator; Non-Serrated Forceps; Five 2" x 2" Gauze Pads; Five 4" x 4" Gauze Pads; 10 mL Luer Lock Syringe(s); Saline Ampule(s); Safety Ampule Cracker(s); 5 μm
Filter Straw(s); Saline Label(s); End Cap(s); Skin Protectant Swabstick; StatLock Catheter Stabilization Device; Tegaderm Transparent Dressing; and CSR Wrap.
MST* Kits with 70 cm Wire
H965457020	 45-702	 Single	 3	 4	 20
H965457120	 45-712	 Single	 4	 6	 17
H965457170	 45-717	 Single	 5	 6	 15.5
H965457320	 45-732	 Dual	 5	 7	 17.5/17.5
H965457370	 45-737	 Dual	 6	 7	 16.5/16.5
H965457420	 45-742	 Triple	 6	 7	 16.5/19/19

Closed
Xcela® PICC with PASV® Valve Technology
Ordering Information
Catheter Kits
  				    Outer 	 Reverse Taper 	 Inner
	 UPN	 Order Number	 Lumens	 Diameter (F)	 Diameter (F)	 Diameter (G)
H965457010	 45-701 	 Single 	 3 	 4 	 20
H965457110	 45-711	 Single	 4	 6	 17
H965457160	 45-716	 Single	 5	 6	 15.5
H965457310	 45-731	 Dual	 5	 7	 17.5/17.5
H965457360	 45-736	 Dual	 6	 7	 16.5/16.5
H965457410	 45-741	 Triple	 6	 7	 16.5/19/19
Kit Includes: Catheter; 92 cm Tape Measure; Hydrophilic-Coated Stiffening Wire; Stiffening Wire Guide/Flush Assembly; StatLock®  Catheter Stabilization Device; and End Cap(s).
Intermediate MST* Kits with 45 cm Wire and Lidocaine
H965457050	 45-705	 Single	 3	 4	 20
H965457150	 45-715	 Single	 4	 6	 17
H965457200	 45-720	 Single	 5	 6	 15.5
H965457350	 45-735	 Dual	 5	 7	 17.5/17.5
H965457400	 45-740	 Dual	 6	 7	 16.5/16.5
H965457450	 45-745	 Triple	 6	 7	 16.5/19/19
Kit Includes: Catheter; Hydrophilic-Coated Stiffening Wire; Stiffening Wire Guide/Flush Assembly; Face Mask; Two Tourniquets; Two 92 cm Tape Measures; Scissors; 24" x 36"
Absorbent Poly-Lined Patient Drape; 24" x 38" Absorbent Fenestrated Drape; 3 mL ChloraPrep® Applicator; 3 mL Luer Lock Syringe; 25 Gauge, 5/8" Safety Hypodermic
Needle; 21 Gauge, 2.75" Safety Introducer Needle with Echogenic Tip; 45 cm Guidewire with Double Floppy Tip; Safety Scalpel; 7 cm Peelable Sheath/Dilator; Non-Serrated
Forceps; Five 2" x 2" Gauze Pads; Five 4" x 4" Gauze Pads; 10 mL Luer Lock Syringe(s); Saline Ampule(s); Safety Ampule Cracker(s); Lidocaine Ampule; 5 μm Filter Straw(s);
Saline Label(s); End Cap(s); Skin Protectant Swabstick; StatLock Catheter Stabilization Device; Tegaderm® Transparent Dressing; and CSR Wrap.
Intermediate MST* Kits with 45 cm Wire
H965457040	 45-704	 Single	 3	 4	 20
H965457140	 45-714	 Single	 4	 6	 17
H965457190	 45-719	 Single	 5	 6	 15.5
H965457340	 45-734	 Dual	 5	 7	 17.5/17.5
H965457390	 45-739	 Dual	 6	 7	 16.5/16.5
H965457440	 45-744	 Triple	 6	 7	 16.5/19/19
Kit Includes: Catheter; Hydrophilic-Coated Stiffening Wire; Stiffening Wire Guide/Flush Assembly; Face Mask; Two Tourniquets; Two 92 cm Tape Measures; Scissors;
24" x 36" Absorbent Poly-Lined Patient Drape; 24" x 38" Absorbent Fenestrated Drape; 3 mL ChloraPrep Applicator; 3 mL Luer Lock Syringe; 25 Gauge, 5/8" Safety
Hypodermic Needle; 21 Gauge, 2.75" Safety Introducer Needle with Echogenic Tip; 45 cm Guidewire with Double Floppy Tip; Safety Scalpel; 7 cm Peelable Sheath/
Dilator; Non-Serrated Forceps; Five 2" x 2" Gauze Pads; Five 4" x 4" Gauze Pads; 10 mL Luer Lock Syringe(s); Saline Ampule(s); Safety Ampule Cracker(s); 5 μm
Filter Straw(s); Saline Label(s); End Cap(s); Skin Protectant Swabstick; StatLock Catheter Stabilization Device; Tegaderm Transparent Dressing; and CSR Wrap.
MST* Kits with 70 cm Wire
H965457020	 45-702	 Single	 3	 4	 20
H965457120	 45-712	 Single	 4	 6	 17
H965457170	 45-717	 Single	 5	 6	 15.5
H965457320	 45-732	 Dual	 5	 7	 17.5/17.5
H965457370	 45-737	 Dual	 6	 7	 16.5/16.5
H965457420	 45-742	 Triple	 6	 7	 16.5/19/19